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Playa Flamenca
I

Villa Martín

400 C/Ramón Gallud, 74

421 C/Mayor, 59

442 Av. Faleria, s/n401 C/Fuensanta, 3
402 Av. Purísima, 10
403 Av. Purísima, 20

404 Av. Mariano Ruíz, 4
405 Av. Mariano Ruíz, 371
406 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 17

407 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 121
408 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 143
409 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 199
410 Av. Alfredo Nobel, s/n

411 Av. Españoles, s/n
412 C/Bogavante, s/n

413 Av. Alfredo Nobel, s/n
414 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 4

415 Ronda José Samper García, s/n
416 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

417 Av. Holanda, 49
418 Av. Alemania, 42

419 C/Virgen del Carmen, 20
420  C/Mar, 25

441 C/San Policarpo, 41
440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125
439 Av. Antonio Machado, 137 / Est. Autobuses
438 Av. Habaneras, 36
437 Av. Habaneras, 95
436 Av. Mariano Ruíz, 5
435 Av. Mariano Ruíz, 24
434 Av. Mariano Ruíz, s/n
433 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 33
432 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 121
431 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 143
        430 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 199
443 Av. Alfredo Nobel, s/n
412 C/Bogavante, s/n 
411 Av. Españoles, s/n
429 Av. Alfredo Nobel, s/n
428 Av. Alfredo Nobel, 4
427 Ronda José Samper García, s/n
426 Ronda José Samper García, s/n
425 Av. Francia, 2
424 Av. Bélgica, s/n
423 Av. Europeos, 8
422 Av. Daneses, 9

A Torrevieja - La Mata
La Mata - Playas - Est. Autobuses - Eras de la Sal

Torrevieja - La Mata (Interior)
La Mata - Av. París - C. Salud Lomas - Eras de la SalA2

400 C/Ramón Gallud, 74

442 Av. Faleria, s/n501 C/La Calera, 41
C. Salud Lomas

502 Av. París, 46

503 Av. París, s/n

504 Av. París, s/n

505 Av. José Zorrilla, s/n

506 Ronda José Samper García, 2B

415 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

416 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

417 Av. Holanda, 49

418 Av. Alemania, 42

419 C/Virgen del Carmen, 20

420 C/Mar, 25

441 C/San Policarpo, 41

514 C/Orihuela, 73

513 Ronda Ricardo Lafuente, 17
512 C/Salinero, s/n
        C. Salud Lomas
511 Av. París, 55

510 Av. París, 123

509 Av. París, s/n

508 Av. José Zorrilla, s/n

507 Ronda José Samper García, 1A

427 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

426 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

425 Av. Francia, 2

424 Av. Bélgica, s/n

423 Av. Europeos, 8

422 Av. Daneses, 9

421 C/Mayor, 59

B Torrevieja - Torretas
C/Rosini - Torretas - C. C. Habaneras - Eras de la Sal

442 Av. Faleria, s/n

609 C/Rossini, s/n

670 C/Urbano Arregui, 6400 C/Ramón Gallud, 74

600 C/Patricio Zammit, 67

439 C/Antonio Machado, 137

440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125

550 C/Orihuela, 86
622 C/Francisco Atienza, 8

C. C. Habaneras
650 C/Rosas, 241

651 Av. Urracas, s/n

652 Av. Urracas, s/n

653 Av. Urracas, 75

654 Av. Urracas, s/n

655 C/Urano, 453

656 C/Manolete, 66

657 C/Gavilán, 4

658 C/Vicente Solano Ruíz, 33

659 C/Antonio Conesa, s/n

608 C/Bizet, 8

601 Av. Diego Ramírez Pastor, 39 

514 C/Orihuela, 73

669 Av. Rosa Mazón, s/n
        C. C. Habaneras 

605 C/Francisco Atienza, 8

668 Av. Nenúfares, s/n

667 Av. Nenúfares, 932

666 Av. Urracas, 85

665 C/Urano, 453

664 C/Cerezo, 5C

663 C/Manolete, 611

662 C/Gavilán, 4

661 C/Vicente Solano Ruíz, 33 

660 C/Antonio Conesa, s/n

C Torrevieja - Lomas
ParqueMar - Palacio Deportes - C. Salud Lomas - Eras de la Sal

442 Av. Faleria, s/n

550 C/Orihuela, 86

551 Ronda Ricardo Lafuente, s/n

501 C/La Calera, 41

502 Av. París, 46

503 Av. París, s/n

553 Av. Baleares, 36

554 Av. Baleares, 2

555 Av. La Mancha, s/n

453 Av. Monge, s/n
556 Av. Monge, s/n

Polideportivo
557 Av. Cortes Valencianas, s/n

558 Av. Torreblanca, 37

559 C/Corinto, 7

560 C/Corinto, 25

426 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

427 Ronda José Samper García, s/n

440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125

439 C/Antonio Machado, 137

571 C/Maestro Francisco
        Casanovas, s/n

512 C/Salinero, s/n

511 Av. París, 55

510 Av. París, 123

569 Av. Baleares, 36

568 Av. Baleares, 2

567 Av. Cortes Valencianas, s/n
556 Av. Monge, s/n
        Polideportivo
453 Av. Monge, s/n

566 Av. Cortes Valencianas, s/n

565 Partida de la Loma, s/n

564 Av. Torreblanca, s/n

563 C/Argonautas, s/n

562 C/Perseo, 17

507 Ronda José Samper García, 1A

442 Av. Faleria, s/n

766 Av. Gregorio Marañón, 29670 C/Urbano Arregui, 6

701 Av. Pinoso, s/n

702 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, 122

703 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

750 Pº Conquistadores, s/n

751 Av. Don Juan de Austria, s/n

752 C/Churruca, 5

942 Ctra. CV-95 / Hospital

753 Av. Tomás Boj Andreu, s/n

754 C/Sagra, 122

755 C/Sagra, 39

756 C/Sagra, 1

757 C/Moncayo, 1

758 C/Cabeza de Manzaneda, 103

759 C/Escorpiones, 16

760  Av. Olas, 22

761  Av. Olas, 21

717 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

716 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, 31

715 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

752 C/Churruca, 5

751 Av. Don Juan de Austria, s/n

750 Pº Conquistadores, s/n

942 Ctra. CV-95 / Hospital

765 Av. Tomás Boj Andreu, s/n

758 C/Cabeza de Manzaneda, 103

764 Viveros II

757 C/Moncayo, 1

756 C/Sagra, 1

755 C/Sagra, 39

754 C/Sagra, 122

753 C/Escorpiones, 2

762 Av. Olas, 5

DF Torrevieja - Altos - Rocío del Mar
Rocío del Mar - Los Altos - Hospital Universitario
- Eras de la Sal

E Torrevieja - Los Balcones - Lago Jardín
Lago Jardín - Los Balcones - Hospital Torrevieja - C. Salud Acequión
- Eras de la Sal

442 Av. Faleria, s/n

718 C/Rafal, s/n400 C/Ramón Gallud, 74
512 C/Salinero, s/n

600 C/Patricio Zammit, 67
439 C/Antonio Machado, 137

440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125
601 Av. Diego Ramírez Pastor, 39 

670 C/Urbano Arregui, 6 / C. S. Acequión  
701 Av. Pinoso, s/n

702 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, 122
703 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

942 Ctra. CV-95
705 Av. Asunción, 10
706 Av. Asunción, 54
707 Av. Asunción, 84

708 C/Relámpago, 12
709 Av. Ángel García Rogel, 196

710 Av. Ángel García Rogel, 21
711 Av. Ángel García Rogel, 1

722 Hotel Doña Monse
712 Av. Laguna Azul, 1

571 C/Maestro Francisco
Casanovas, s/n

717 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

716 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, 31

715 Av. Desiderio Rodríguez, s/n

942 Ctra. CV-95 / C. S. Acequión

096 Av. Orihuela, 27

723 Av. Orihuela, 75

713 Urb. Lago Jardín

G Torrevieja - San Luis
San Luis - C. C. Habaneras - Parque Naciones - Eras de la Sal

753 C/Ramón Gallud, 74

442 Av. Faleria, s/n600 C/Patricio Zammit, 67
439 C/Antonio Machado, 137

440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125
601 Av. Diego Ramírez Pastor, 39

602 C/Villa de Madrid, 43
603 C/Juan Valera, s/n
604 Av. Nenúfares, 25

605 C/Francisco Atienza, 8 /
C. C. Habaneras

606 C/Francisco Díaz Martínez, 188

607 Av. Ópera, s/n
608 C/Bizet, 8

609 C/Rossini, s/n
610 C/Rembrandt, 1

611 C/Elgar, 3
612 C/Paganini, s/n

613 C/Paganini, 5
614 C/Purcell, s/n

615 Av. Robleda, 57
616 Av. Baracaldo, s/n

625 C/Villa de Madrid, s/n

624 C/Juan Valera, s/n

623 Ctra. CV-905

622 C/Francisco Atienza, 8
        C. C. Habaneras

621 C/Francisco Díaz Martínez, 159

620 Av. Ópera, 1

619 Ctra. CV-905

609 C/Rossini, s/n

608 C/Bizet, 8

618 Ctra. CV-905

617 Pl. Tolosa, 11

H Mercadillo
442 Av. Faleria, s/n

453 Av. Monge, s/n

400 C/Ramón Gallud, 74

600 C/Patricio Zammit, 67

439 C/Antonio Machado, 137

209 C/Apolo, 74

440 Av. Diego Ramírez, 125

574 C/Apolo, 95

96 571 04 49
torrevieja.comercial@mobilityado.com
costazul.avanzagrupo.com


